A Subsidiary of AIGI Industrial Group
81 Suyuan Avenue, Jiangning District, Nanjing 211100, PR China     www.aigienvironmental.com
AIGI ENVIRONMENTAL INCORPORATED
Administration Headquarters
50,000m  Manufacturing Plant and Logistics Center
AIGI ENVIRONMENTAL INC. inspected this product under experimental conditions. Users shall judge independently whether to use this product, and shall ensure correct storage, installation and
application of this product. As such, our company assumes no responsibility with regard to any situation arising from inappropriate storage, installation and application. All products of our company
were strictly examined under the relevant national or business standards. Users shall complete checking this product within 30 working days upon receipt of the same. If users discover any problem

Assemble Matrix
Graphite Packing Ring Set Assemble
Type Code
AIGI 14+AIGI 1GS0
AIGI 14+AIGI 1GS0-QIE
AIGI 14+AIGI 1GS1
AIGI 14+AIGI 1GS2
AIGI 14+AIGI 1GS0
AIGI 14+AIGI 1GS0-QIE
AIGI 14+AIGI 1GS1
AIGI 14+AIGI 1GS2
Material
End Ring : AIGI 14
Sealer Ring :
Graphite Packing Ring
AIGI 14
+
Graphite Packing Ring
Back to Back
One by One
Graphite Packing Ring Set
Type V
Type Matrix
One by One
Back to Back
Type Code
AIGI 1GS1
AIGI 1GV0
AIGI 1GS0
AIGI 1GS0—QIE
AIGI 1GV0—QIE
AIGI 1GV1
AIGI 1GS2
AIGI 1GV2
Material
Graphite＋Nickel wire
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite＋Nickel wire
Graphite + Nickel mesh
Graphite + Nickel mesh
H
ID
OD
Cross Section
H
ID
OD
H
ID
OD
H
ID
OD
H
ID
OD
H
ID
OD
H
ID
OD
H
ID
OD
Cross Section
Rectangle
304 edged
(option: 316ss)
Rectangle
Wedge
Wedge
304 edged
(option: 316ss)
Code
AIGI 1GS1
AIGI 1GS0
AIGI 1GS0-304
AIGI 1GS1-304
AIGI 1GS2
AIGI 1GS2-304
AIGI 1GW0
AIGI 1GW1
AIGI 1GW2
AIGI 1GW0-304
AIGI 1GW1-304
AIGI 1GW2-304
Material
Graphite＋Nickel wire